
 
 

2024 Calendar of Events 
PROCEEDS BENEFIT ABSECON LIGHTHOUSE 

 
CALL FOR TICKET PRICES & INFORMATION AT 609*449*1360 

VISIT US ON OUR WEBSITE www.abseconlighthouse.org 
 

Saturday, January 13 & Sunday, January 13 
Celebrating 167 years since the first lighting on January15, 1857 

Kids 12 & under Climb Free! 
Two-for-One Climbs for adults from 11am to 3:30pm    

  
Wednesday, February 14    

“An Evening of Romance & Renewal” 
Group Vow Renewal Ceremony at 6pm, Toast, Live Music, Dancing & Romantic Climb 

Couples make private donation to participate based on the event' s value to them (minimum donation $40) 
 

Open Daily for Spring Break, 11am to 4pm, last climb at 3:30pm 
Thursday, March 21 through Monday, April 8 

 
Saturday & Sunday, May 4 & 5 and Saturday, May 11 

Mother’s Day Hydrangea Sale by the Hydrangea Trail 2.0 Organization 
Proceeds to benefit the Hydrangea Trail 2.0, an organization committed to bringing back the original,  

Historic Hydrangea Trail of Absecon Island 
  

Wacky Wednesdays:  July 3, 11, 17, 25 & August 21 
Wacky Wednesdays at the Lighthouse, 11:00 am – 3:00 pm, includes crafts, activities, movies & coloring 

The Salty Sea, Pirates & Mermaids, Fairy Tales, Gifts of the Garden,  
Dinosaurs, The Zany Zoo, and Outer Space 

Included with Regular Admission - themes change weekly 
 

Wednesday, August 7 
National Lighthouse Day – Kids 12 & Under Climb Free! 

 
Saturday, August 10 

Wine & Cheese Tasting, 5-7pm, $25 donation, DJ Porch Party 
In Honor of National Lighthouse Day 

 
Wednesday, August 28 

“Sailor’s Sunset Fiddle Concert,” 6-7pm, featuring 20 musicians playing Shanty & Sailor tunes 
FREE on our 2-acre lawn, bring your own lawn chairs, blankets & coolers 

 
Tuesday, September 24 

In Honor and Memory of Buddy Grover, the Lightkeeper’s Birthday…details to be announced 
 

Saturday & Sunday, October 19 & 20 
Lighthouse Challenge of New Jersey 

Regular admission, kids 11 and under are free 
 

Saturday, October 26   
Haunted Tours Are Back! 

          Haunted Lighthouse Tours, 6:00 pm & 7:00pm 
$25 per person 

Ghost Investigation with NJ Researchers of Paranormal Evidence 
8pm, $50 pp 

 
Saturday, December 7 

Luminary Light Festival, 5pm to 7pm 
Caroling, DJ tunes, decorate and light a personal luminary, specialty cheeses & wine tasting 

$25 per person donation 

http://www.abseconlighthouse.org/
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